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All Engineering is subject to change and final design specifications.
 inspection   and   enquiry  as  to  the  correctness  of  each   item.

as representations or warranties by  the Vendor   or its  Agents  and  a  purchaser  should satisfy itself  by
The particulars set out on this plan, including use and dimensions, are for  guidance and shall not be taken

the dwelling adequately attenuates noise emissions from the existing railway line.
by a qualified Acoustic Engineer substantiating that the design and construction of

All dwellings subject to the Quiet House Guidelines must submit an Acoustic Report

MNG Ref: 92657sa-1391f  Date: 18/03/2024  ©Copyright

230
229
228

30

180m²

180m²

30 180m²

30 N
N

230
229
228

30

180m²

180m²

306 180m²

30

Preliminary

*

5.10

5.20

5.25

5.10

5.20

5.25

O
N

YX           LAN
E

O
R

SIN
O

  
 BO

U
LEVAR

D

   

6

6

6

6
6

CALYPSO PARADE

Onyx Lane

13 38 38 
portcoogee.com.au
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The dimensions and 
depictions of the layout of 
the land are based on concept 
designs and are approximations 
only and not to scale. Whilst 
reasonable care is taken to 
ensure that this plan is correct, 
all areas are approximate only and 
may vary based on final approvals. 
The features depicted including 
landscaping elements (tree species 
and placement) and amenities such as 
public open spaces, may be subject to 
statutory approvals (eg council approval), 
delivery by third parties and/or change 
due to unforeseen building constraints. 
Final designs may alter for reasons outside 
the sellers’ control. Purchasers must rely on 
their own enquiries and the contract for sale. 
Information current as at April 2024.

within Marina Village precinct

LEGEND

Onyx Lane Release

Future Release

Existing Residential

Port Coogee Village Shopping Centre

Road Reserve

Asphalt Road

Brick Paving

Retaining Walls

Footpaths

Street Light

Street Light Road Widening

Western Power Service Pit / 
Connection

Water Connection

Water Service

Non-Potable Water Line

Gas Service

Western Power Padmount Site

Garage Location

Side Entry Pit

Grate

Drainage Manhole

Sewer Housing Connection

Sewer Manhole

Lot Level

NBN Connection

Memorial Over Title

Tuckeroo Trees
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